KEEPING BUSINESS
ON THE MOVE
DOT MATRIX PRINTER RANGE
EPSON
DOT MATRIX RANGE
Epson is the world’s largest manufacturer of dot matrix
printers with a product range that offers the ultimate
in high speed, low cost, reliable and durable printing

PAPER
HANDLING
Order code LQ-50 LQ-
300+II
LQ-
590
LQ-
630
LQ-
680/
Pro
LQ-
690
LQ-
2090
LQ-
2190/N
DLQ-
3500
PLQ-
20/
M/D/
DM
PLQ-
22CS/
CSM
Colour upgrade kit C12C832112 l
Convertible
tractor unit C12C800202 l
C12C800212 l
C12C800302 l
C12C800322 l
Roll paper holder C12C811141 l l l l l l l l
C12C811262 l
Front sheet guide C12C814011 l
Front paper guide C12C814022 l
50 sheet cut sheet
feeder C12C806372 l l
C12C806392 l
C12C806792 *1 l
150 sheet cut sheet
feeder C12C806382 l
C12C806402 l
C12C806872 l
250 sheet cut sheet
feeder C12C806832 l
Space saving kit C12C802202 l l
Automatic sheet
alignment unit C12C806882 l
SUPPLIES
Black fabric ribbon C13S015(+) +624 +021 +337 +307 +262 +610 +336 +086 +066 +339 +339
Colour fabric ribbon C13S015(+) +077 +067
Black film ribbon C13S015255 l l
OPTIONAL
INTERFACES*4
Serial interface
(0K buffer) C12C824432 l l l l l
EpsonNet 10/100 Base Tx
int. Print Server 5e C12C824352 l l l l l
WARRANTY*4
1 year replacement
or repair l l l l l l l l l
1 year On-site l l